Chatfield Senior High School

2015 CHSAA 4A Bovs Swim & Dive State Champion - 5/15/2015 to 5/16/2015
Colorado High School Activities Association

4A State - Records

O 0 1 N W B W IN

11
12

Men 200 Medley Relay 4A School

Men 200 Free 4A School

Men 200 IM 4A School

Men 50 Free 4A School

Men 1 mtr Diving 4A School
Men 100 Fly 4A School

Men 100 Free 4A School

Men 500 Free 4A School

Men 200 Free Relay 4A School

Men 100 Back 4A School
Men 100 Breast 4A School
Men 400 Free Relay 4A School

1:32.90

1:37.18
1:48.93
20.28
559.45
49.65
44.67
4:31.86
1:23.24

48.30
55.15
3:06.60

5/16/2015

5/19/2012
5/16/2015
5/15/2015
5/19/2006
5/16/2015
5/16/2015
5/18/2013
5/16/2015

5/16/2015
5/15/2015
5/16/2015

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5/17/2015 Page 1

Air Academy High School - Air Academy
H Doerr, M Loyd, C Hicks, J Dangremond

Jeff Garnier - D'Evelyn

Daniel Carr - Cheyenne Mountai

Hunter Doerr - Air Academy

Ben Grado - Conifer

Caleb Hicks - Air Academy

Daniel Carr - Cheyenne Mountai

Martin Wallace - Broomfield

Air Academy High School - Air Academy
H Doerr, C Hicks, T Baker, J] Dangremond

John Thorne - Thompson Valley

Daniel Graber - D'Evelyn

Cheyenne Mountain High School - Cheyenne Mountai
W Stieglitz, J Birnbaum, K Leach, D Carr



