2015 CHSAA 4A Boys Swim & Dive State Champion - 5/15/2015 to 5/16/2015 Colorado High School Activities Association

4A State - Records

1	Men 200 Medley Relay 4A School	1:32.90	5/16/2015	Air Academy High School - Air Academy
				H Doerr, M Loyd, C Hicks, J Dangremond
2	Men 200 Free 4A School	1:37.18	5/19/2012	Jeff Garnier - D'Evelyn
3	Men 200 IM 4A School	1:48.93	5/16/2015	Daniel Carr - Cheyenne Mountai
4	Men 50 Free 4A School	20.28	5/15/2015	Hunter Doerr - Air Academy
5	Men 1 mtr Diving 4A School	559.45	5/19/2006	Ben Grado - Conifer
6	Men 100 Fly 4A School	49.65	5/16/2015	Caleb Hicks - Air Academy
7	Men 100 Free 4A School	44.67	5/16/2015	Daniel Carr - Cheyenne Mountai
8	Men 500 Free 4A School	4:31.86	5/18/2013	Martin Wallace - Broomfield
9	Men 200 Free Relay 4A School	1:23.24	5/16/2015	Air Academy High School - Air Academy
				H Doerr, C Hicks, T Baker, J Dangremond
10	Men 100 Back 4A School	48.30	5/16/2015	John Thorne - Thompson Valley
11	Men 100 Breast 4A School	55.15	5/15/2015	Daniel Graber - D'Evelyn
12	Men 400 Free Relay 4A School	3:06.60	5/16/2015	Cheyenne Mountain High School - Cheyenne Mountai
				W Stieglitz, J Birnbaum, K Leach, D Carr